ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5080
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MIANWALI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5080-E-1-1996
5080-E-1-1997
5080-E-1-1998
5080-E-1-1999
5080-E-1-2000
5080-E-1-2001
5080-E-1-2002
5080-E-1-2003
5080-E-1-2004
5080-E-1-2005
5080-E-1-2006
5080-E-1-2007
5080-E-1-2008
5080-E-2-2009
5080-E-2-2010
5080-E-2-2011
5080-E-2-2012
5080-E-2-2013
5080-E-2-2014
5080-E-2-2015
5080-E-2-2016
5080-E-2-2017
5080-E-2-2018
5080-E-2-2019
5080-E-3-2020

5080-E-3-2021
5080-E-3-2022
5080-E-3-2023
5080-E-4-2024

5080-E-4-2025
5080-E-4-2026
5080-E-5-2027

SYEDA FABEEHA NAQVI
UMAMMAH SAHER

MAH GULL

HIBAH AHMAD

AUN ALI KHAN

SARAH UMAIR
MUHAMMAD ALI MEHDI
WANIA SOHAIL
MAIMOONA ISLAM
HADDIQA NAZ FARHAT
RAHEEN HAIDER
HAADIYAH OMER

EMAN SHAKEEL
MUSFIRAH WASEEM
MUSFIRA ZIA

AREEBA JAHANGIR
ABDUL MUIZZ

AHSAN ALI RANA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM AZIZ
MISHAL FATIMA

HUUD BIN RASHID

ADDN HAMID

ANUM BINT-E-MUHAMMAD
AHMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ASIS JAVED

SADAF ZAHRA BALOCH
WAREESHA SAEED
MUHAMMAD AHMAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MUMTAZ

ARHAM BAHOO
ZAYD OMER
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

THE CITY SCHOOL CHASHMA BRANCH

FATHER NAME

SYED SHAHRUKH RAZA NAQVI
ARSLAN SIDDIQUE

FAHAD HASSAN KHAN
ZEESHAN AHMAD

FAROOQ ALI KHAN

UMAIR NAZAR

KHALID MANSOOR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKRAM
ZAHID MEHMOOD KHAN
FAISAL BIN AZIZ

HAIDER ALI

OMER NASIR

SHAKEEL AHMAD

WASEEM AHMED

ZIA ULLAH

JAHANGIR ALI

AFTAB AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD NAZIM
ABDUL AZIZ

BILAL AHMED CHEEMA
RASHID MINHAS

ABDUL HAMID
MUHAMMAD BIN SHAHID
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
JAVED

ASGHAR ABBAS BALOCH
SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN
OMER NASIR
FAROOQ ALI KHAN

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75

75
75
75
75

75
75
90

56
52
44
56
52
52
57
52
52
52
20
52
52
44
56
52
56
52
52
57
40
52
52
52
75

67
67
71
67

64
55
83

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

93.33%
86.67%
73.33%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
95.00%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
33.33%
86.67%
86.67%
73.33%
93.33%
86.67%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
95.00%
66.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
100.00%

89.33%
89.33%
94.67%
89.33%

85.33%
73.33%
92.22%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5080-E-5-2028 ALI ABBAS ALl 5 a0 83 92.22%
5080-E-5-2029 M. HASSAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 5 90 82 91.11%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 34

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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